O LIVITT

ENGINEERING
865-940-1503 ¢« www.NoLimit.net
1001 EPCO DRIVE « DANDRIDGE, TN 37725

SB-110/ SB-111 / SB-112

PARTS INCLUDED: 1 Sway bar

2 Chassis mount bushings & straps

_(6

Y
3 End link sets

22

P

2 End link mounts (1 left , 1 right)

4 7/16" bolts, 4 nuts, 8 washers
4 3/8" bolts, 4 nuts, 8 washers

1. Measure from the front axle center line, forward 7" and 10",

mark the bottom of the frame rail. Draw a line down the center of
the bottom rail. Drill two holes , 3/8" on each rail.

e=— 0 T o

3 SEJ
FRame M\ — <SS
e ; 7
s o« ™S Caa
<F, — 9 ® — _
vl ,'/ ’ P
[ = ‘/ '///,‘-' /. - : 4/1
vied From Borom of B4l il S/ L R o
‘s US'YP‘ P
gl
v Y




2. Remove the bolts holding the strut rod to the lower a-arm. Use
the 7/16" bolts provided and bolt the end link mounts to the a-

arms, on the top of the strut rod

7
4?: % Ftie gy /

M NT

3. Using the 3/8" hardware, Bolt the sway bar and chassi
to the frame. Then bolt the end links throgh the sway bar

/Z///
T (owel AL 1/

S mounts
to the

end Iink mounts. Lighily snug the bushings. Lower the vehicle to
the ground & drive it back & forth to settle the suspension. Reach

under & tighten the end links.







